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No. | | Name

490 USA Aiden Zhang
347 CAN Dora Song*
338 USA Samantha Scheffler*
492 USA Brady Broughton
443 USA Dillon Martin
450 USA Anthony Paladino
448 USA Gavin Ord
417 USA Leo Cai

345 USA Crystal Wu*
454 USA Seth Reinold
337 USA Anoshka Rao*
310 USA Isabelle Baker*
426 USA Darin Gumucio
336 USA Jenna Rahal*
433 USA Roger Ji

493 USA Alex Cella
312 USA Raegan Brimley*
320 USA Mariah Daviesson*
410 USA Robert Allison
432 USA Tanner Jennings
445 USA Alex Moriarty
469 USA Peter Smokler
334 USA Cristina Morelli*

Overall Points
102
63
29
21
12
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OVERALL CLASSIFICATION
Overall CDR Best DR

3 1
6 2
11 3
14 3
18 4
17 5
40 4
41 4
29 8
31 7
30 8
27 9
36 10
43 12
46 14
48 13
50 10
50 11
50 14
55 17
55 18
59 19
69 23

Best 500 Time
00:49.924
00:50.401
00:50.856
00:53.104
00:53.912
00:50.389
00:52.418
00:00.000
00:58.096
00:56.607
00:55.377
00:58.662
01:02.193
01:00.645
00:59.623
00:57.897
00:58.601
01:06.037
01:01.524
01:01.316
01:02.038
01:08.291
00:00.000




Combined C Mixed
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No. | | Name

490 USA Aiden Zhang
347 CAN Dora Song*
338 USA Samantha Scheffler*
448 USA Gavin Ord
450 USA Anthony Paladino
492 USA Brady Broughton
443 USA Dillon Martin
345 USA Crystal Wu*
310 USA Isabelle Baker*
426 USA Darin Gumucio
337 USA Anoshka Rao*
454 USA Seth Reinold
493 USA Alex Cella
433 USA Roger Ji

410 USA Robert Allison
336 USA Jenna Rahal*
320 USA Mariah Daviesson*
445 USA Alex Moriarty
469 USA Peter Smokler
312 USA Raegan Brimley*
432 USA Tanner Jennings
417 USA Leo Cai

334 USA Cristina Morelli*

500 DR Points

500 Distance Classification
Best 500 Time

1 34 00:49.924
2 21 00:50.401
3 13 00:50.856
4 8 00:52.418
5 5 00:50.389
6 3 00:53.104
7 2 00:53.912
8 1 00:58.096
9 00:58.662
10 01:02.193
11 00:55.377
12 00:56.607
13 00:57.897
14 00:59.623
15 01:01.524
16 01:00.645
17 01:06.037
18 01:02.038
19 01:08.291
20 00:58.601
21 01:01.316
22

23




Combined C Mixed

777 Distance Classification

No. | | Name 777DR | Points | Best 777 Time
1 490 USA Aiden Zhang 1 34 01:18.156
2 347 CAN Dora Song* 2 21 01:19.223
3 492 USA Brady Broughton 3 13 01:24.313
4 443 USA Dillon Martin 4 8 01:24.517
5 338 USA Samantha Scheffler* 5 3 01:22.246
6 450 USA Anthony Paladino 6 3 01:23.836
7 454 USA Seth Reinold 7 2 01:21.703
8 337 USA Anoshka Rao* 8 1 01:29.911
9 310 USA Isabelle Baker* 9 01:30.700
10 312 USA Raegan Brimley* 10 02:05.833
11 320 USA Mariah Daviesson* 11 01:57.177
12 336 USA Jenna Rahal* 12 01:34.617
13 345 USA Crystal Wu* 13 01:31.931
14 410 USA Robert Allison 14 01:40.398
15 417 USA Leo Cai 15 01:22.494
16 426 USA Darin Gumucio 16 01:38.974
17 432 USA Tanner Jennings 17 01:37.605
18 433 USA Roger Ji 18 01:40.361
19 445 USA Alex Moriarty 19 01:38.783
20 448 USA Gavin Ord 20 01:23.290
21 469 USA Peter Smokler 21 01:58.691
22 493 USA Alex Cella 22 01:31.897
23 334 USA Cristina Morelli* 23
Combined C Mixed 333 Distance Classification
No. | | Name 333DR | Points | Best 333 Time

9 310 USA Isabelle Baker* 9 00:40.357
20 312 USA Raegan Brimley* 20 00:49.085
22 320 USA Mariah Daviesson* 22 00:45.017
23 334 USA Cristina Morelli* 23

15 336 USA Jenna Rahal* 15 00:40.611
11 337 USA Anoshka Rao* 11 00:37.732
3 338 USA Samantha Scheffler* 3 13 00:35.101
8 345 USA Crystal Wu* 8 1 00:39.295
2 347 CAN Dora Song* 2 21 00:34.224
21 410 USA Robert Allison 21 00:42.309
4 417 USA Leo Cai 4 8 00:35.230
10 426 USA Darin Gumucio 10 00:43.710
17 432 USA Tanner Jennings 17 00:40.282
14 433 USA Roger Ji 14 00:39.610
7 443 USA Dillon Martin 7 2 00:36.401
18 445 USA Alex Moriarty 18 00:41.031
16 448 USA Gavin Ord 16 00:36.445
6 450 USA Anthony Paladino 6 3 00:34.157
12 454 USA Seth Reinold 12 00:38.626
19 469 USA Peter Smokler 19 00:46.961
1 490 USA Aiden Zhang 1 34 00:34.075
5 492 USA Brady Broughton 5 5 00:36.281
13 493 USA Alex Cella 13 00:38.357
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Combined D Mixed

No. | | Name

315 USA Fiona Chen*

446 USA Max Oler

447 USA Anders Ord

316 USA Flicka Chen*

416 USA William Cai

411 USA Finnegan Beall
418 USA Aaron Cheung
414 USA Sawyer Brimley
468 USA Landon Smith
314 USA Justyn Brunisholz*
462 USA Sam Sheen

324 USA Makena Hale*
484 USA James Wu

428 USA Malachai Hale
333 USA Atria Meacham*
335 USA Jasmine Oler*
326 USA Yoonji Kuh*

318 USA Annabella Cheung*
478 USA Deavon Valdez
442 USA Ezra Magnum

Overall Points
68
63
39
26
16
13
11
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OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Overall CDR | Best DR
6 1
7 1
17 1
18 2
29 3
24 3
19 4
20 4
24 6
34 5
24 7
35 8
31 9
42 13
43 12
45 10
47 15
50 15
56 18
59 19

Best 2Lap Time
00:22.908
00:22.638
00:23.189
00:22.256
00:23.324
00:23.821
00:23.049
00:24.111
00:23.819
00:25.701
00:25.291
00:26.160
00:25.085
00:26.800
00:28.884
00:30.802
00:29.371
00:30.407
00:33.789
00:34.588
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Combined D Mixed

No. | Name
447 USA Anders Ord
316 USA Flicka Chen*
315 USA Fiona Chen*
446 USA Max Oler
314 USA Justyn Brunisholz*
414 USA Sawyer Brimley
418 USA Aaron Cheung
324 USA Makena Hale*
462 USA Sam Sheen
484 USA James Wu
468 USA Landon Smith
411 USA Finnegan Beall
428 USA Malachai Hale
333 USA Atria Meacham*
318 USA Annabella Cheung*
326 USA Yoonji Kuh*
335 USA Jasmine Oler*
478 USA Deavon Valdez
442 USA Ezra Magnum
416 USA William Cai

3 Lap Distance Classification

3 Lap DR Points Best 3 Lap Time

1 34 00:32.464
2 21 00:32.808
3 13 00:33.237
4 8 00:33.264
5 5 00:37.755
6 3 00:33.381
7 2 00:33.465
8 1 00:36.492
9 00:36.608
10 00:37.619
11 00:35.113
12 00:34.722
13 00:38.250
14 00:40.284
15 00:43.754
16 00:41.793
17 00:44.651
18 00:48.282
19 00:51.989
20




Combined D Mixed

4 Lap Distance Classification

No. | Name 4 Lap DR Points Best 4 Lap Time
1 315 USA Fiona Chen* 1 34 00:43.392
2 446 USA Max Oler 2 21 00:44.397
3 416 USA William Cai 3 13 00:44.873
4 414 USA Sawyer Brimley 4 8 00:44.558
5 447 USA Anders Ord 5 5 00:43.679
6 468 USA Landon Smith 6 3 00:44.999
7 462 USA Sam Sheen 7 2 00:49.786
8 418 USA Aaron Cheung 8 1 00:44.958
9 411 USA Finnegan Beall 9 00:46.463
10 335 USA Jasmine Oler* 10 00:46.065
11 316 USA Flicka Chen* 11 00:42.945
12 484 USA James Wu 12 00:48.231
13 324 USA Makena Hale* 13 00:48.915
14 314 USA Justyn Brunisholz* 14 00:49.909
15 326 USA Yoonji Kuh* 15 00:56.682
16 428 USA Malachai Hale 16 00:51.005
17 333 USA Atria Meacham* 17 00:55.566
18 318 USA Annabella Cheung* 18 00:59.737
19 478 USA Deavon Valdez 19 00:48.833
20 442 USA Ezra Magnum 20 00:51.808
Combined D Mixed 2 Lap Distance Classification
No. Name 2 Lap DR Points Best 2 Lap Time
1 446 USA Max Oler 1 34 00:22.638
2 315 USA Fiona Chen* 2 21 00:22.908
3 411 USA Finnegan Beall 3 13 00:23.821
4 418 USA Aaron Cheung 4 8 00:23.049
5 316 USA Flicka Chen* 5 5 00:22.256
6 416 USA William Cai 6 3 00:23.324
7 468 USA Landon Smith 7 2 00:23.819
8 462 USA Sam Sheen 8 1 00:25.291
9 484 USA James Wu 9 00:25.085
10 414 USA Sawyer Brimley 10 00:24.111
11 447 USA Anders Ord 11 00:23.189
12 333 USA Atria Meacham* 12 00:28.884
13 428 USA Malachai Hale 13 00:26.800
14 324 USA Makena Hale* 14 00:26.160
15 314 USA Justyn Brunisholz* 15 00:25.701
16 326 USA Yoonji Kuh* 16 00:29.371
17 318 USA Annabella Cheung* 17 00:30.407
18 335 USA Jasmine Oler* 18 00:30.802
19 478 USA Deavon Valdez 19 00:33.789
20 442 USA Ezra Magnum 20 00:34.588




Open A Men

| No. | | Name
1 420 AUS  Brendan Corey
2 431 USA Marcus Howard
3 457 KOR  Yira Seo
4 451 USA  Wesley Park
5 467 USA  Alec Sklutovsky
6 480 CAN Ben Ward
7 453 CAN  Max Poulin
8 456 CAN David Seal
9 459 USA  Ryan Shane
10 422 USA  Clayton DeClemente
11 474 JPN Shuudai Tabira
12 425 CAN  Alexander Giannotti
13 463 USA  Ray Shim
14 437 USA Seung-Min Kwon
15 470 USA  Jonathan So
16 430 USA Ethan Hess
17 488 USA  Jing Kye Yen
18 465 USA  Sean Shuai
19 471 CAN Ryan St. Rose
20 482 USA  George Wheelock
21 477 USA  Noah Troppe
22 452 CAN Braeden Picek
23 466 USA  S. Marshall Shupe
24 434 USA  Julius Kazanecki
25 464 USA  Darin Shim
26 438 CAN  Tomas Lacroix
27 475 CAN  Reno Thompson
28 440 CAN Barnett Liu
29 427 CAN  Erik Haaheim
30 412 CAN  Ryan Bolton
31 429 USA  Andrew Heo
32 489 USA Ben Sullivan
33 487 AUS  Fangzhou Xing
34 476 USA Leo Tow
35 439 USA Eric Lapporte

Overall Points
60
34
34
29
21
16
15
13
11
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OVERALL CLASSIFICATION
Overall CDR

8
44
57
18
69
18
36
32
19
27
30
47
26
41
30
75
51
51
53
55
56
57
57
60
64
66
74
74
75
80
82
86
88
91
92

Best DR
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Best 1000 Time
01:25.672
01:29.918
00:00.000
01:26.228
01:33.160
01:26.686
01:32.739
01:32.788
01:28.067
01:27.322
01:27.809
01:27.920
01:26.331
01:36.050
01:32.920
01:27.988
01:26.579
01:34.029
01:26.492
01:30.083
01:26.710
01:26.394
01:28.181
01:32.928
01:26.507
01:27.851
01:28.530
01:28.829
01:28.503
01:30.636
00:00.000
01:34.190
01:31.478
01:34.911
01:38.350




Open A Men
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No.
457
467
456
459
420
437
453
470
480
452
463
451
474
488
466
422
465
471
434
425
482
412
477
440
427
475
439
489
476
487
464
430
431
429
438

KOR
USA
CAN
USA
AUS
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
CAN
USA
USA
JPN
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
USA
USA
USA
AUS
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN

500 Distance Classification

Name

Yira Seo

Alec Sklutovsky
David Seal

Ryan Shane
Brendan Corey
Seung-Min Kwon
Max Poulin
Jonathan So

Ben Ward
Braeden Picek
Ray Shim

Wesley Park
Shuudai Tabira
Jing Kye Yen

S. Marshall Shupe
Clayton DeClemente
Sean Shuai

Ryan St. Rose
Julius Kazanecki
Alexander Giannotti
George Wheelock
Ryan Bolton
Noah Troppe
Barnett Liu

Erik Haaheim
Reno Thompson
Eric Lapporte

Ben Sullivan

Leo Tow
Fangzhou Xing
Darin Shim

Ethan Hess
Marcus Howard
Andrew Heo
Tomas Lacroix

500 DR
1
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Points
34

Best 500 Time
00:41.337
00:41.783
00:42.635
00:42.266
00:41.361
00:42.235
00:42.333
00:43.293
00:42.610
00:42.852
00:42.345
00:42.371
00:42.022
00:42.614
00:41.807
00:42.446
00:42.564
00:42.791
00:43.305
00:43.554
00:43.013
00:43.536
00:43.595
00:43.719
00:43.645
00:43.772
00:44.164
00:44.852
00:45.576
00:45.778
00:43.443
00:43.852







Open A Men
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No.
420
451
480
422
425
459
463
430
470
431
482
474
438
434
437
466
465
456
471
452
464
488
477
475
440
453
412
489
487
476
427
439
467
429
457

AUS
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
JPN
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
USA
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
USA
AUS
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
KOR

Name
Brendan Corey
Wesley Park
Ben Ward

Clayton DeClemente
Alexander Giannotti

Ryan Shane

Ray Shim

Ethan Hess
Jonathan So
Marcus Howard
George Wheelock
Shuudai Tabira
Tomas Lacroix
Julius Kazanecki
Seung-Min Kwon
S. Marshall Shupe
Sean Shuai
David Seal

Ryan St. Rose
Braeden Picek
Darin Shim

Jing Kye Yen
Noah Troppe
Reno Thompson
Barnett Liu

Max Poulin

Ryan Bolton

Ben Sullivan
Fangzhou Xing
Leo Tow

Erik Haaheim
Eric Lapporte
Alec Sklutovsky
Andrew Heo
Yira Seo

1000 Distance Classification

1000 DR
1

O 00 N O Ul b WN

W WWWWWRNNNNNNNNNNRRRERRRRP PR R
O D WNRPOWOWOMNOODUDN WNRPRPOUWOVLWOWNOGOOUDNAWNLERO

Points
34

Best 1000 Time
01:25.672
01:26.228
01:26.686
01:27.322
01:27.920
01:28.067
01:26.331
01:27.988
01:32.920
01:29.918
01:30.083
01:27.809
01:27.851
01:32.928
01:36.050
01:28.181
01:34.029
01:32.788
01:26.492
01:26.394
01:26.507
01:26.579
01:26.710
01:28.530
01:28.829
01:32.739
01:30.636
01:34.190
01:31.478
01:34.911
01:28.503
01:38.350
01:33.160




Open A Men
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No.
431
420
453
451
474
480
422
463
459
477
456
464
470
429
488
471
465
438
427
437
457
425
482
475
440
466
434
452
487
489
412
476
439
467
430

USA
AUS
CAN
USA
JPN

CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
CAN
USA
KOR
CAN
USA
CAN
CAN
USA
USA
CAN
AUS
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA

1500 Distance Classification

Name

Marcus Howard
Brendan Corey
Max Poulin
Wesley Park
Shuudai Tabira
Ben Ward
Clayton DeClemente
Ray Shim

Ryan Shane

Noah Troppe
David Seal

Darin Shim
Jonathan So
Andrew Heo

Jing Kye Yen

Ryan St. Rose
Sean Shuai
Tomas Lacroix
Erik Haaheim
Seung-Min Kwon
Yira Seo
Alexander Giannotti
George Wheelock
Reno Thompson
Barnett Liu

S. Marshall Shupe
Julius Kazanecki
Braeden Picek
Fangzhou Xing
Ben Sullivan

Ryan Bolton

Leo Tow

Eric Lapporte
Alec Sklutovsky
Ethan Hess

1500 DR Points

1
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34

Best 1500 Time
02:18.710
02:18.016
02:20.064
02:20.871
02:21.774
02:21.942
02:22.786
02:24.223
02:23.343
02:24.960
02:21.141
02:21.829
02:29.665
02:20.066
02:28.147
02:21.890
02:22.641
02:25.694
02:26.804
02:25.972
02:27.907
02:22.904
02:26.776
02:26.118
02:24.681
02:22.409
02:25.690
02:22.649
02:30.102
02:27.264
02:28.711
02:32.802
02:40.755
02:31.098
00:00.000




Open A Women

No. | Name
1 331 USA Kamryn Lute
2 332 CAN  Aaralyn Mcgill
3 311 CAN Darby Beeson
4 343 USA Una Willhoite
5 323 CAN  Annabelle Green
6 341 USA Louisiana Stahl
7 319 USA  Grace Chun
8 346 USA Michelle Yi
9 325 USA  Olimpia Kazanecka
10 344 USA Libby Williams
11 322 CAN  Sherise Gratton
12 342 USA Selena Su
13 339 CAN  Charlotte Sernoski
14 327 USA Zoe Lai*

Overall Points
57
56
52
26

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Overall CDR Best DR
10 1
11
9
15
18
17
18
21
26
31
32
32
35
40
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Best 1000 Time
01:35.272
01:35.283
01:36.113
01:36.289
01:36.533
01:38.672
01:39.986
01:36.594
01:40.690
01:41.341
01:37.246
01:38.275
01:41.431
01:40.538




Open A Women
1 CAN
2 USA
3 CAN
4 USA
5 USA
6 USA
7 USA
8 CAN
9 CAN
10 USA
11 USA
12 CAN
13 USA
14 USA

No.
311
343
323
346
319
341
331
332
322
325
327
339
342
344

Name

Darby Beeson

Una Willhoite
Annabelle Green
Michelle Yi

Grace Chun
Louisiana Stahl
Kamryn Lute
Aaralyn Mcgill
Sherise Gratton
Olimpia Kazanecka
Zoe Lai*

Charlotte Sernoski
Selena Su

Libby Williams

1000 Distance Classification

1000 DR Points

1
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34

Best 1000 Time
01:36.113
01:36.289
01:36.533
01:36.594
01:39.986
01:38.672
01:35.272
01:35.283
01:37.246
01:40.690
01:40.538
01:41.431
01:38.275
01:41.341




Open B Men

| No. | | Name
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481 CAN Connor Waters
423 USA Leo Drossos-Thompsq
479 CAN  Jackvan den Berg
473 USA Edwin Sweeny
435 USA Liam Kitchel
460 USA Shunh Sharma
449 USA  Samir Ouchikh
421 CAN Mattias Daniels
444 USA  Aiden Meacham
486 USA Lucus Wu

485 USA  Jonathan Wu
436 USA Gihoon Kuh

415 USA  Paul Brimley
455 USA  Jaiter Salter
491 COL  Thomas Estevez
483 USA Kaiden Woods
413 USA  Tristan Boyd
424 USA Orion Gatrell
461 USA Michael Shaw
458 USA Lance Shafer
419 USA Breccan Conroy
472 USA Robert Stitt

Overall Points
102
47
29
26
19
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OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Overall CDR Best DR
3 1
9 2

12 2
24 3
14 4
22 3
23 4
20 6
24 6
31 8
32 8
39 11
39 12
40 9
43 10
45 10
46 14
53 16
56 15
57 17
61 19
65 21

Best 1000 Time
01:35.876
01:35.990
01:42.049
01:41.489
01:36.212
01:38.742
01:42.150
01:37.773
01:44.008
01:42.757
01:41.933
01:45.457
01:44.968
01:45.181
01:46.373
01:56.047
01:45.899
01:51.251
00:00.000
01:51.303
00:00.000
00:00.000




Open A Women 1500 Distance Classification
No. Name 1500 DR Points = Best 1500 Time
1 USA 331 Kamryn Lute 1 34 02:38.157
2 CAN 332 Aaralyn Mcgill 2 21 02:38.650
3 USA 341 Louisiana Stahl 3 13 02:38.761
4 CAN 323 Annabelle Green 4 8 02:38.802
5 CAN 311 Darby Beeson 5 5 02:38.892
6 USA 343 Una Willhoite 6 3 02:39.959
7 USA 319 Grace Chun 7 2 02:40.081
8 USA 346 Michelle Yi 8 1 02:32.781
9 CAN 339 Charlotte Sernoski 9 02:32.990
10 USA 342 Selena Su 10 02:33.157
11 USA 325 Olimpia Kazanecka 11 02:33.761
12 USA 344  Libby Williams 12 02:34.651
13 CAN 322 Sherise Gratton 13 02:37.163
14 USA 327 Zoe Lai* 14 02:38.738
Open A Women 500 Distance Classification
No. Name 500 DR Points Best 500 Time
1 CAN 332  Aaralyn Mcgill 1 34 00:46.550
2 USA 331 Kamryn Lute 2 21 00:47.245
3 CAN 311 Darby Beeson 3 13 00:47.656
4 USA 325 Olimpia Kazanecka 4 8 00:47.356
5 USA 344  Libby Williams 5 5 00:47.105
6 USA 319 Grace Chun 6 3 00:47.242
7 USA 343 Una Willhoite 7 2 00:46.681
8 USA 341 Louisiana Stahl 8 1 00:47.276
9 USA 346 Michelle Vi 9 00:47.391
10 CAN 322 Sherise Gratton 10 00:48.454
11 CAN 323 Annabelle Green 11 00:46.976
12 USA 342 Selena Su 12 00:48.536
13 USA 327 Zoe Lai* 13 00:48.658
14 CAN 339 Charlotte Sernoski 14 01:23.276




Open B Men

No. Name
1 481 CAN Connor Waters
2 423 USA Leo Drossos-Thompson
3 460 USA  Shunh Sharma
4 449 USA Samir Ouchikh
5 479 CAN  Jackvan den Berg
6 435 USA Liam Kitchel
7 421 CAN Mattias Daniels
8 485 USA  Jonathan Wu
9 486 USA Lucus Wu
10 491 COL  Thomas Estevez
11 444 USA  Aiden Meacham
12 415 USA Paul Brimley
13 455 USA  Jaiter Salter
14 413 USA  Tristan Boyd
15 436 USA  Gihoon Kuh
16 424 USA Orion Gatrell
17 458 USA Lance Shafer
18 473 USA Edwin Sweeny
19 483 USA Kaiden Woods
20 461 USA Michael Shaw
21 419 USA Breccan Conroy
22 472 USA Robert Stitt

1000 Distance Classification
1000 DR Points Best 1000 Time

1 34 01:35.876
2 21 01:35.990
3 13 01:38.742
4 8 01:42.150
5 3 01:42.049
6 3 01:36.212
7 2 01:37.773
8 1 01:41.933
9 01:42.757
10 01:46.373
11 01:44.008
12 01:44.968
13 01:45.181
14 01:45.899
15 01:45.457
16 01:51.251
17 01:51.303
18 01:41.489
19 01:56.047
20

21

21




Open B Men 1500 Distance Classification
No. | Name 1500 DR | Points | Best 1500 Time
1 481 CAN Connor Waters 1 34 02:31.214
2 423 USA Leo Drossos-Thompson 2 21 02:35.104
3 473 USA Edwin Sweeny 3 13 02:42.080
4 435 USA Liam Kitchel 4 8 02:32.988
5 479 CAN  Jackvan den Berg 5 5 02:41.916
6 421 CAN Mattias Daniels 6 3 02:36.740
7 444 USA  Aiden Meacham 7 1 02:33.054
8 449 USA  Samir Ouchikh 8 1 02:42.119
9 460 USA  Shunh Sharma 9 02:39.397
10 483 USA Kaiden Woods 10 02:35.772
11 436 USA  Gihoon Kuh 11 02:40.742
12 485 USA  Jonathan Wu 12 02:43.377
13 415 USA Paul Brimley 13 02:42.694
14 486 USA Lucus Wu 14 02:43.517
15 461 USA Michael Shaw 15 02:41.196
16 491 COL  Thomas Estevez 16 02:43.602
17 413 USA  Tristan Boyd 17 02:46.182
18 455 USA  Jaiter Salter 18 02:49.921
19 424 USA  Orion Gatrell 19 02:44.967
20 458 USA Lance Shafer 20 03:06.933
21 419 USA Breccan Conroy 21 03:26.730
22 472 USA Robert Stitt 22
Open B Men 500 Distance Classification
No. Name 500 DR Points Best 500 Time

1 481 CAN Connor Waters 1 34 00:45.248
2 479 CAN  Jackvan den Berg 2 21 00:46.292
3 473 USA Edwin Sweeny 3 13 00:46.604
4 435 USA Liam Kitchel 4 8 00:47.405
5 423 USA Leo Drossos-Thompson 5 5 00:45.760
6 444 USA  Aiden Meacham 6 3 00:47.210
7 421 CAN Mattias Daniels 7 2 00:47.657
8 486 USA Lucus Wu 8 1 00:47.635
9 455 USA  Jaiter Salter 9 00:50.904
10 460 USA  Shunh Sharma 10 00:48.699
11 449 USA  Samir Ouchikh 11 00:48.944
12 485 USA  Jonathan Wu 12 00:48.694
13 436 USA  Gihoon Kuh 13 00:49.599
14 415 USA Paul Brimley 14 00:49.679
15 413 USA  Tristan Boyd 15 00:51.630
16 483 USA Kaiden Woods 16 00:50.917
17 491 COL  Thomas Estevez 17 00:51.756
18 424 USA  Orion Gatrell 18 00:55.004
19 419 USA Breccan Conroy 19 00:59.568
20 458 USA Lance Shafer 20 00:53.564
21 461 USA Michael Shaw 21

22 472 USA Robert Stitt 22
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